
660 RALLYE 2002 <2002><EU><979929>
FRAME

511

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 59003041250 FOOT PEG R/S SILVER 02 SX RACING 1.00

1* 5850300144490 1.00

3 0910160153 PLUG DIN0910-M16X1,5 1.00

4 0603162220 CU-SEAL RING 16X22X2 1.00

5* 58530060050 STEPPED WASHER 16X11X8X4,5 01 1.00

7 58503012000 ENGINE PROT. BRACKET 21 2001 2.00

13 58303070000 STOP RUBBER M8 4.00

17 0015050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8 4.00

20 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 2.00

25 0797080003 TOOTHLOCK WASHER DIN6797-J 8,4 0.00

29 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 2.00

32 0912101603 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X160 1.00

34 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00

35* 0797100003 LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI 2.00

36 55007016001 PVC-HOSE 7X10 PER METER 0.30

37 44011076100 CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK 2.00

38 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 0.00

39 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 0.00

40* 59003040250 FOOT PEG L/S SILVER 02 SX RACING 1.00

42 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

44 54603044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST 9,8 X 50 FS 2.00

46 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

47 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00

49 54603048000 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M8 0.00

50 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00



51 58503002310 TANK HOLDER DOWN L/S 2001 1.00

52 58503002330 TANK HOLDER DOWN R/S 2001 1.00

53 50203053000 CHAIN ROLL D=30MM 1.00

54 52303053100 CHAIN ROLL D=35MM 125-380 '99 1.00

55 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12 X 6 2.00

56 0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 4.00

57* 54611186000 RUBBER BAND 1.00

58* 58503023170 SIDE STAND RUBBER-RET.PANEL 01 1.00

63 54305069000 BUSHING 7X12X15,4 1.00

64 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 0.00

68 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 0.00

70 0015080353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X35 WS=10 FC 0.00

71 0015080653 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X65 WS=10 1.00

72 0910100003 PLUG DIN0910-M 10X1 ONLY FOR LC4
ADVENTURE

1.00

73 58038022900 CU-SEAL RING 10 X 14 X 1,5 1.00
* = New part


